PROJECT CHECKLIST

Project Name: Second Amendment to Cooperative Funding Agreement No.
21CF0003413 with the Southwest Florida Water
Management District for the Polk County Direct Potable
Reuse Feasibility and Pilot (Q209)

Project Location: Northwest Regional Utility Service Area

Source of Funds: Environmental Affairs Program Budget

Project Cost Summary:  Not to exceed $1,796,582 net cost to the County.

Certifications: This request has been reviewed by:
- [\ ] i A o
Project Manager: [ ALY u_ 1 (&
Ashley Plke
Utilities Environmental Affairs Manager: /9 : 7 W_// ;
stal 4. Axzdrella

Customer Service/Finance Manager: @—‘L// S~

Charles Richards, CPA

J/ﬁ%
Utilities CIP Manager:

uIIy, PU P.E.
Utilities Division Director: %M K//7 Mﬂé/\

Tamara Richardson, P.E.



